You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ CM3312R111R-10 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CM3312R111R-10 Details PDF
CM3312R111R-10
Manufacturer Part Number: CM3312R111R-10
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: CMC 5A 2LN 110 OHM SMD
Datasheets:
1.CM3312R111R-10.pdf
2.CM3312R111R-10.pdf
3.CM3312R111R-10.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2621 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CM3312R111R-10
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description CMC 5A 2LN 110 OHM SMD
Category Filters > Common Mode Chokes
Part Status 2621 pcs Stock
Detailed Description
2 Line Common Mode Choke Surface Mount 110
Ohms @ 100MHz 5A DCR 5 mOhmSeries CM
Operating Temperature -
Approvals -
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.335" L x 0.120" W (8.50mm x 3.05mm)
Height (Max) 0.103" (2.61mm)
Features -
Number of Lines 2
Package / Case Horizontal, 4 PC Pad
Voltage Rating - AC -
Voltage Rating - DC -
Filter Type Power, Signal Line
Impedance @ Frequency 110 Ohms @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 5A
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 5 mOhm
Packaging Original-Reel®
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Other Names
240-2500-6
CM3312R111R10
CM3322P400R-00
Laird Technologies
CMC 4A 2LN 40 OHM SMD
CM3312R111R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 5A 2LN 110 OHM SMD
CM3305-000
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
SIGMAFORM TUBING
CM33
IR
CM33 IR
CM3312R111R-15
LAIRD
CM3312R111R-15 LAIRD
CM3317A3OP
CAPELLA
CM3317A3OP CAPELLA
CM32Y5V334Z50VBT/1210-334
AVX Corporation
CM32Y5V334Z50VBT/1210-334
AVX
CM32Y5V106Z16AT
KYOCERA
CM32Y5V106Z16AT KYOCERA
CM3217A3OG CM32180A3OP-AD CM32181A3OP CM32181EA3OP CM32181O3OL
CM3218A3OP-AD CM3220A3OP CM3221A3OP CM32251R0JLB CM32251R8KLB
CM322522-180KL CM322522-2R2M CM3225470JSB CM3225470KSB CM3225560KSB
CM3232A30G CM3232A3OG CM32B225M25AT CM32B475K25AT CM32W5R105K25AT
CM32W5R473K100VAT CM32X5R226M25AT CM32X7R104K100AT CM32Y5V106Z16AT CM32Y5V335Z25AT
CM3312R111R-10 CM3312R111R-15 CM3317A3OP CM3322U610R-00 CM3322U610R-00
CM3322X630R-00 CM3322X630R-00 CM3323EA3OG-H2 CM3400-LR-L CM3401-LR-L
CM3403-29SO CM3403-29ST CM3403-46SO CM3403-46ST CM3404-LR-L
CM3406DS CM3406DS-LF-Z CM3407-LR-L CM3407DS-LF-Z CM3415-LR-L
CM3416-LR-L CM341690 CM3440Z171R-10 CM3440Z171R-10 CM3500A3OP